MANNOL Universal 15W-40

All-season universal economy-class engine oil on a highly refined mineral basis
for turbocharged and non-turbocharged petrol and diesel engines, including
those with very high mileage, operating under various operating conditions.

Product properties:

- Compatible with all sealing materials thus reducing the leakage probability
and ensuring the required oil pressure even for engines with high mileage;

- Low volatility reduces oil consumption through burning;

- A thoroughly balanced additive package ensures an efficient service of an
engine in all modes of operation: cold start, increased load (off-road and uphill
driving, towing, driving with maximum load) and in high-temperature ambient
conditions;

- Long-lasting oil film effectively protects from wear, reduces friction and
prevents corrosion;

- Ensures reliable lubrication of all engine components under all operating
conditions;

- Good detergent and dispersing properties reduce ash content thus
minimising the soot and carbon formation and maintaining engine components
clean throughout the service life;

- Natural antioxidants effectively resist ageing.

Intended for the maximum protection of petrol and diesel engines of a wide car
fleet (passenger cars, light SUVs, minibuses and light trucks) produced by
Russian, European and other manufacturers.

The oil is not suitable for use in heavy trucks and similar vehicles!

Specifications

SAE 15W-40
Approval
Recommendation
APl SN/CH-4

ACEA A3/B4
VOLKSWAGEN 505 00
VOLKSWAGEN 502 00
VOLKSWAGEN 501 01
VOLKSWAGEN 500 00
MB 229.3

MB 229.1

PSA B71 2294
RENAULT RNO700
RENAULT RNO710



PACKAGING

4L
1000L
208L
60L
20L
10L
5L

1L
1000L

MN7405-4
MN7405-IBC
MN7405-DR
MN7405-60
MN7405-20
MN7405-10
MN7405-5
MN7405-1
MN7405AR-IBC

Plastic
Pallet tank
Drum
Drum
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Pallet tank

4 pcs/box

20 pcs/box
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